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Bowlinghallen Viborg 
 

Hovedpræmie - Damer 
 

Pia Burkal  
Trekanten 
1204 kegler 

 
Hovedpræmie – Herrer 

 

Thomas H. Nielsen 
BK Viborg 
1368 kegler 

 



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 215 225 208 212 237 241 1338 30 1368
2 Bryan Sirbaugh BK Viborg 204 231 203 191 219 222 1270 30 1300
3 Morten Olesen ST 195 201 244 223 179 194 1236 0 1236
4 Johs. Jørgensen ST 203 203 187 191 216 168 1168 60 1228
5 Jimmy Mortensen BK Viking 201 164 240 205 186 216 1212 0 1212
6 Graves Kilsgaard BK Viborg 181 174 178 191 223 195 1142 60 1202
7 Morten Olesen ST 226 192 201 166 178 234 1197 0 1197
8 Martin Klitte ST 183 183 195 225 205 203 1194 0 1194
9 Rune Christensen BK Enghaven 179 211 190 149 218 215 1162 30 1192
10 Tom Hedegaard ST 246 209 196 147 172 221 1191 0 1191
11 Claus Carlsen RBK 90 181 173 155 194 195 210 1108 60 1168
12 Tony Gladney ST 196 191 189 193 171 167 1107 60 1167
13 Rasmus Hyldahl Aalborg Bowl Team 176 209 146 247 177 204 1159 0 1159
14 Lars Weinreich BK Struer 167 173 171 199 201 185 1096 60 1156
15 Mads Hedegaard ST 152 172 194 207 189 241 1155 0 1155
16 Lars Nielsen BK Enghaven 172 211 185 205 199 178 1150 0 1150
17 Henrik Jensen Aalborg Bowl Team 215 183 178 146 159 185 1066 60 1126
18 Martin Klitte ST 181 211 176 158 172 225 1123 0 1123
19 Tony Gladney ST 148 186 172 174 235 144 1059 60 1119
20 Bo Jakobsen LBC 161 160 203 194 155 180 1053 60 1113
21 John Emil Persson BK Viborg 181 190 177 152 181 168 1049 60 1109
22 Henrik Andreasen Amici 210 170 162 155 161 173 1031 60 1091
23 Henrik Jørgensen BK Enghaven 209 126 159 200 194 166 1054 0 1054

24 Kurt Klausen BK Skive 182 185 157 170 174 123 991 60 1051
25 Bent Tinggard BK Skive 163 157 128 194 184 156 982 60 1042
26 Svend Erik Larsen Aalborg Bowl Team 151 156 146 190 135 180 958 60 1018
27 Kasper Hedegaard ST 151 135 158 204 149 161 958 60 1018
28 Hans Græsvig ST 167 177 149 146 127 188 954 60 1014
29 Bryan Sirbaugh BK Viborg 178 145 130 140 214 169 976 30 1006
30 Torben B. Nygaard HIK Bowling 127 154 179 170 152 151 933 60 993
31 René Sejling BK Skive 134 143 136 176 164 207 960 0 960
32 Kim Ingerup BK Skive 142 168 135 149 154 92 840 60 900

Åbningsstævne 2010

HERRER E/A/B



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Henrik H. Nielsen BK Viborg 213 198 206 175 165 154 1111 0 1111
2 Jan Hedegaard Jum Jum 76 201 191 148 195 179 182 1096 0 1096
3 Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 175 180 140 218 202 161 1076 0 1076
4 Chris Enevoldsen BK Struer 185 244 130 155 167 147 1028 0 1028
5 Poul Erik Jensen Uldjyden 150 152 164 159 183 199 1007 0 1007
6 Minoru Saito BK Viking 156 154 153 147 191 166 967 30 997
7 Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 162 168 138 169 179 158 974 0 974
8 Michael Jensen BK Flap 160 161 180 167 183 116 967 0 967
9 Arne Stick Jum Jum 76 143 176 168 118 200 160 965 0 965
10 Peter Jensen BK Flap 152 156 155 175 171 152 961 0 961
11 Brian W. Petersen BK Struer 167 177 146 171 157 134 952 0 952
12 Harry Wirth BK Viborg 131 200 135 174 177 133 950 0 950
13 Lars Bech Jum Jum 76 172 131 164 175 132 119 893 30 923
14 Knud E. Andersen BK Viby 130 224 136 152 136 136 914 0 914
15 Hans Hansen Jum Jum 76 158 149 164 180 148 110 909 0 909
16 Jørn Nielsen Amici 138 104 170 193 140 161 906 0 906
17 Poul Petersen Jum Jum 76 119 138 131 153 140 186 867 30 897
18 Michael B. Jensen BK Flap 105 153 158 163 164 116 859 30 889
19 Knud E. Andersen BK Viby 153 157 133 166 141 137 887 0 887
20 Brian Kaas BK Viborg 135 160 120 131 113 153 812 30 842
21 Lars Åhman Amici 135 124 146 141 124 152 822 0 822
22 Niels P. Mortensen HIK Bowling 114 113 158 142 133 96 756 30 786
23 Marinus Wissel Jum Jum 76 123 93 129 152 76 150 723 30 753

HERRER C/D



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Pia Burkal Trekanten 150 211 189 178 214 262 1204 0 1204
2 Iben Dressel ST 181 193 149 186 220 203 1132 60 1192
3 Bente Dahlin HIK Bowling 206 169 187 178 194 195 1129 30 1159
4 Heidi Guldbæk BK Viborg 209 168 213 203 174 180 1147 0 1147
5 Berit L. Andersen BK Viborg 214 160 178 196 175 176 1099 30 1129
6 Helle Hedegaard ST 168 223 185 214 177 158 1125 0 1125
7 Alice Brandt Parkner ST 220 209 171 192 180 153 1125 0 1125
8 Karina L. Andersen BK Viborg 160 220 187 187 174 137 1065 60 1125
9 Maja Nielsen LBC 205 170 150 193 146 193 1057 60 1117
10 Maja Nielsen LBC 175 191 168 189 150 181 1054 60 1114
11 Connie Sejling ST 189 195 172 154 201 166 1077 30 1107
12 Stine Meedom Amici 132 215 183 166 191 187 1074 30 1104
13 Ninna Larsen Aalborg Bowl Team 188 163 167 159 167 190 1034 60 1094
14 Charlotte L. Dupont BK Viborg 180 173 154 199 117 165 988 60 1048
15 Lisbeth Jensen BK Flap 180 164 149 128 193 161 975 60 1035
16 Vibeke Mortensen BK Viking 139 184 153 190 180 152 998 30 1028
17 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 186 183 155 147 192 164 1027 0 1027
18 Pia Andreasen Amici 159 137 172 191 157 148 964 60 1024
19 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 210 144 124 171 178 184 1011 0 1011
20 Lone Binderup BK Viby 171 158 157 147 151 161 945 60 1005
21 Karina L. Andersen BK Viborg 182 162 182 144 113 154 937 60 997
22 Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 152 157 164 131 113 121 838 60 898

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Ann Carina Jensen ST 174 189 128 150 183 178 1002 0 1002
2 Aase Overgaard BK Viby 167 146 178 140 161 176 968 0 968
3 Susanne Eriksen Amici 140 153 154 178 189 143 957 0 957
4 Agathe Andersen ST 157 177 166 135 184 132 951 0 951
5 Lilli Wirth BK Viborg 158 169 126 162 146 188 949 0 949
6 Aase Larsen Jum Jum 76 171 132 150 151 158 175 937 0 937
7 Jytte Tinggard BK Skive 121 152 141 115 201 164 894 0 894
8 Martha Jensen Lucky 128 159 152 153 151 133 876 0 876
9 Grethe Carlsen HIK Bowling 108 170 147 110 131 155 821 30 851
10 Dorthe Simonsen LBC 127 126 129 157 139 153 831 0 831
11 Tinie Wissel Jum Jum 76 114 112 129 137 149 138 779 30 809
12 Emmy Petersen Jum Jum 76 142 128 131 118 122 136 777 30 807
13 Elly Jensen BK Flap 133 129 129 143 136 107 777 30 807
14 Lilli Wirth BK Viborg 166 138 136 106 122 117 785 0 785

DAMER C/D

DAMER E/A/B



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Mette Andersen BK Viborg 168 172 162 170 212 201 1085 0 1085
2 Lars Nedergaard BK Viborg 193 196 134 187 168 189 1067 0 1067
3 Mette Andersen BK Viborg 159 179 159 133 97 186 913 0 913

4 Lars Nedergaard BK Viborg 150 167 135 144 169 101 866 0 866

5 Boris Kunle ST 114 145 151 125 134 150 819 0 819

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Sofie Hyldahl Trekanten 181 111 160 172 159 126 909 0 909
2 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 179 143 140 174 130 116 882 0 882

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total
1 Daniel Klemmensen ST 104 136 147 98 485 0 485
2 Frederik L. Dupont BK Viborg 101 110 158 106 475 0 475
3 Frederik L. Dupont BK Viborg 132 89 105 91 417 0 417

4 Jacob Busk BK Viborg 114 100 93 105 412 0 412
5 Peter Jakobsen ST 73 84 59 104 320 0 320

UNGDOM - gruppe 1

UNGDOM - gruppe 2

UNGDOM - gruppe 3



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total Samlet

Henrik H. Nielsen BK Viborg 213 198 206 175 165 154 1111 90 1201

Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 215 225 208 212 237 241 1338 30 1368 2569

Martin Klitte ST 183 183 195 225 205 203 1194 0 1194
Morten Olesen ST 226 192 201 166 178 234 1197 0 1197 2391

Johs. Jørgensen ST 203 203 187 191 216 168 1168 60 1228

Mads Hedegaard ST 152 172 194 207 189 241 1155 0 1155 2383

Jimmy Mortensen BK Viking 201 164 240 205 186 216 1212 0 1212

Rasmus Hyldahl Aalborg Bowl Team 176 209 146 247 177 204 1159 0 1159 2371

Martin Klitte ST 181 211 176 158 172 225 1123 0 1123

Morten Olesen ST 195 201 244 223 179 194 1236 0 1236 2359

Lars Nielsen BK Enghaven 172 211 185 205 199 178 1150 0 1150

Rune Christensen BK Enghaven 179 211 190 149 218 215 1162 30 1192 2342

Graves Kilsgaard BK Viborg 181 174 178 191 223 195 1142 60 1202

John Emil Persson BK Viborg 181 190 177 152 181 168 1049 60 1109 2311

Kasper Hedegaard ST 151 135 158 204 149 161 958 60 1018

Tom Hedegaard ST 246 209 196 147 172 221 1191 0 1191 2209

Kurt Nielsen HIK Bowling 162 168 138 169 179 158 974 90 1064

Bo Jakobsen LBC 161 160 203 194 155 180 1053 60 1113 2177

Michael B. Jensen BK Flap 105 153 158 163 164 116 859 120 979

Michael Jensen BK Flap 160 161 180 167 183 116 967 90 1057 2036

Kim Ingerup BK Skive 142 168 135 149 154 92 840 60 900

Kurt Klausen BK Skive 182 185 157 170 174 123 991 60 1051 1951
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hdcp Total Samlet

Bente Dahlin HIK Bowling 206 169 187 178 194 195 1129 30 1159

Iben Dressel ST 181 193 149 186 220 203 1132 60 1192 2351

Alice Brandt Parkner ST 220 209 171 192 180 153 1125 0 1125

Connie Sejling ST 189 195 172 154 201 166 1077 30 1107 2232

Heidi Guldbæk BK Viborg 209 168 213 203 174 180 1147 0 1147

Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 186 183 155 147 192 164 1027 0 1027 2174

Charlotte L. Dupont BK Viborg 180 173 154 199 117 165 988 60 1048

Karina L. Andersen BK Viborg 160 220 187 187 174 137 1065 60 1125 2173

Agathe Andersen ST 157 177 166 135 184 132 951 90 1041

Helle Hedegaard ST 168 223 185 214 177 158 1125 0 1125 2166

Stine Meedom Amici 132 215 183 166 191 187 1074 30 1104

Susanne Eriksen Amici 140 153 154 178 189 143 957 90 1047 2151

Dorthe Simonsen LBC 127 126 129 157 139 153 831 90 921

Maja Nielsen LBC 175 191 168 189 150 181 1054 60 1114 2035

Berit L. Andersen BK Viborg 214 160 178 196 175 176 1099 30 1129

Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 152 157 164 131 113 121 838 60 898 2027
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